

5th International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 03. November 2017 – 05. November 2017

Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader of the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2006/2007*
Age group C girls and boys born 2004/2005
Age group B girls and boys born 2002/2003

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Protocol

Male – age group D/C

3m springboard sync.

WK-20 3m synchronized springboard Boys D/C**Results**

Springer	Verein/Land	Geburtstag	Ergebnis
1. Westerman, Alfie / McCabe, Euan	Britain - Plymouth	2004/2005	233.46
2. Klimko, Vadyslav / Paraka, Illia	Ukraine	2005/2004	233.01
3. Burmistrov, Igor / Leontevskii, Aleksandr	Russia - Nevskaia Volna	2004/2004	222.78
4. Freeman, Josh / Anderson, Zachery	Britain - Plymouth	2004/2006	204.06
5. Kummer, Michael / O'Dell, Damian	Swiss Diving	2004/2004	194.13
6. Covell, Oliver / James, Bryn	Britain - Southampton	2005/2006	179.01
7. Woolley, Bevan / Akerman, Jamie	Britain - Southampton	2005/2006	161.76

Detailed results

Dive	Hght	Dive	Hght	D/D	Judges' Awards	Sum	Result	Set	Total
1. Westerman, Alfie / McCabe, Euan, Britain - Plymouth, 2004/2005									
201B	3	201B	3	2.0	6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0	18.60	37.20	37.20	37.20 5.
301B	3	301B	3	2.0	6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0	20.40	40.80	78.00	78.00 4.
105B	3	105B	3	2.4	6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	20.10	48.24	126.24	126.24 3.
405C	3	405C	3	2.7	6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	19.80	53.46	179.70	179.70 2.
205C	3	205C	3	2.8	5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	19.20	53.76	233.46	233.46 1.
				11.9	6.0 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.8 6.8 6.7				
2. Klimko, Vadyslav / Paraka, Illia, Ukraine, 2005/2004									
401B	3	401B	3	2.0	7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0	23.70	47.40	47.40	47.40 1.
301B	3	301B	3	2.0	7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	20.40	40.80	88.20	88.20 1.
105B	3	105B	3	2.4	5.5 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0	19.50	46.80	135.00	135.00 1.
405C	3	405C	3	2.7	4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0	17.10	46.17	181.17	181.17 1.
5233D	3	5233D	3	2.4	5.5 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0	21.60	51.84	233.01	233.01 2.
				11.5	5.8 5.6 6.7 6.8 7.2 7.1 7.2				
3. Burmistrov, I. / Leontevskii, A., RUSN, 2004/2004									
103B	3	103B	3	2.0	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5	19.80	39.60	39.60	39.60 2.
201B	3	201B	3	2.0	6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	20.40	40.80	80.40	80.40 2.
105B	3	105B	3	2.4	5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5	19.50	46.80	127.20	127.20 2.
405C	3	405C	3	2.7	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5	18.60	50.22	177.42	177.42 3.
5233D	3	5233D	3	2.4	5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.0	18.90	45.36	222.78	222.78 3.
				11.5	5.9 6.3 5.9 5.7 6.7 6.7 7.1				
4. Freeman, J. / Anderson, Z., Britain - Plymouth, 2004/2006									
201B	3	201B	3	2.0	6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5	18.90	37.80	37.80	37.80 4.
5231D	3	5231D	3	2.0	6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5	20.40	40.80	78.60	78.60 3.
303C	3	303C	3	2.0	4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5	18.90	37.80	116.40	116.40 5.
105B	3	105B	3	2.4	4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.5	15.60	37.44	153.84	153.84 5.
405C	3	405C	3	2.7	4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0	18.60	50.22	204.06	204.06 4.
				11.1	5.1 5.1 5.8 5.9 6.6 6.6 6.6				
5. Kummer, Michael / O'Dell, Damian, Swiss Diving, 2004/2004									
103B	3	103B	3	2.0	6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5	19.20	38.40	38.40	38.40 3.
201B	3	201B	3	2.0	6.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	17.40	34.80	73.20	73.20 6.
105B	3	105B	3	2.4	5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0	18.60	44.64	117.84	117.84 4.
405C	3	405C	3	2.7	3.5 3.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5	14.70	39.69	157.53	157.53 4.
5231D	3	5231D	3	2.0	4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5	18.30	36.60	194.13	194.13 5.
				11.1	5.3 5.2 5.1 6.0 6.3 6.0 6.2				

6. Covell, Oliver / James, Bryn, GBRS, 2005/2006

101B	3	101B	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.10	34.20	34.20	34.20	7.
401B	3	401B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	20.70	41.40	75.60	75.60	5.
403C	3	403C	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	18.90	35.91	111.51	111.51	6.
203C	3	203C	3	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.20	36.48	147.99	147.99	6.
105C	3	105C	3	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	14.10	31.02	179.01	179.01	6.
				10.0	5.6	5.4	5.6	5.5	6.5	6.1	6.2					

7. Woolley, Bevan / Akerman, Jamie, GBRS, 2005/2006

101B	3	101B	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.70	35.40	35.40	35.40	6.
401B	3	401B	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	18.30	36.60	72.00	72.00	7.
103B	3	103B	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	16.50	26.40	98.40	98.40	7.
201B	3	201B	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	4.0	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	15.60	28.08	126.48	126.48	7.
403B	3	403B	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	16.80	35.28	161.76	161.76	7.
				9.5	5.3	5.2	4.8	4.8	6.3	6.0	5.8					

Kampfrichter:

1. Rythkönen, FINV	(A)	2. Sanchez, Augustin, ESP	(A)
3. Marcroni, Nicola, ITA	(B)	4. Verse, Guido, SVNA	(B)
5. Crnic, Andria, CRO	(S)	6. Seppänen, Jouri, FINT	(S)
7. Daniukov, Roman, RUSP	(S)		

Schiedsrichter: Patserina, Olena, UKR

Protokoll: Rautenstengel, Jens